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Codice_Atleta Cognome Nome Denominazione_società 0 20 30 40 51
50 SL 50 DO 50 RA 50 FA 100 MX

1 1329098 MARRAPODI VINCENZO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.36.6 15 0.40.7 17 0.48.8 17 0.42.8 14 1.32.9 14 77
2 1207944 XAXA PIETRO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.37.6 13 0.43.2 15 0.51.4 13 0.42.6 16 1.32.7 15 72
3 1313737 MURGIONI RICCARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.38.5 11 0.43.6 14 0.53.3 10 0.42.6 16 1.32.4 17 68
4 1267732 CAU FEDERICO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.35.6 17 0.45.4 12 0.49.3 14,5 0.46.5 10,5 1.38.7 11 65
5 1267738 SULIS MICHELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.38.7 10 0.44.3 13 0.52.9 11 0.44.1 13 1.40.2 8 55
6 1267873 MARTINS PEREIRA LORENZO ADEMILTON Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.37.7 12 0.48.5 7 0.53.4 9 0.46.5 10,5 1.36.9 13 51,5
7 1289928 GIRAU PAOLO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.37.4 14 0.54.9 0 0.49.3 14,5 0.50.1 6 1.37.7 12 46,5
8 1396422 LILLIU GIOELE All Together ssd 0.44.6 2 0.46.5 9 0.54.1 7 0.44.4 12 1.39.9 9 39
9 1267736 DELOGU NICOLO' Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.39.0 9 0.45.9 11 1.01.0 0 0.47.7 7 1.41.1 6 33
9 1276836 SOLLA EDOARDO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.39.7 8 0.50.8 4 0.54.0 8 0.46.9 8 1.41.6 5 33

11 1274773 MOI ALESSANDRO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.40.2 5 0.48.5 5,5 0.56.1 4 0.46.6 9 1.40.5 7 30,5
12 1253269 MATTANA ELIA All Together ssd 0.40.1 6,5 0.48.5 5,5 0.55.9 5 0.54.2 3 1.39.3 10 30
13 1278632 MANNU LEONARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.40.1 6,5 0.46.4 10 0.54.4 6 0.55.1 2 1.41.7 4 28,5
14 1267734 SATTA ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.46.3 1 0.53.6 2 0.52.5 12 0.56.2 1 1.44.1 2 18
15 1267724 FIGUS GIOELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.48.4 0 0.47.7 8 0.59.0 0 0.53.2 4 1.43.7 3 15
16 1189827 VALLE RICCARDO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.41.0 4 0.54.0 1 0.56.2 3 0.52.6 5 1.54.2 1 14
17 1270619 MULLIRI DAVIDE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.42.6 3 0.52.4 3 0.56.5 2 0.57.9 0 1.55.8 0 8
18 1270430 COCCO LORENZO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.51.2 0 0.57.5 0 0.57.0 1 1.04.0 0 2.02.3 0 1
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Sesso_garaCodice_Atleta Cognome Nome Denominazione_società
n gare

M 1356060 ANGIUS ALESSANDRO Sport.E.R. ssd 0.43.4 0.58.0 2
M 1269822 ARAMINI LORENZO ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0.50.6 1.02.4 2
M 1193170 AZZENA ALESSIO Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0.43.8 0.51.8 2
M 1318712 BAZZU JOELE Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0.42.4 0.44.1 1.45.2 3
M 1307486 BOI GABRIELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.45.4 0.58.5 0.54.1 1.55.8 4
M 1450741 BRANDANU UMBERTO ISAIA Olbia Nuoto asd 0.48.8 0.51.4 0.53.6 3
M 1396170 CALLEDDA MATTIA Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.43.2 0.53.9 1.01.3 0.54.0 4
M 1450750 CASULA RICCARDO Olbia Nuoto asd 0.48.8 0.57.7 0.56.4 3
M 1267732 CAU FEDERICO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.35.6 0.45.4 0.49.3 0.46.5 1.38.7 5
M 1270430 COCCO LORENZO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.51.2 0.57.5 0.57.0 1.04.0 2.02.3 5
M 1406807 COMUNALE ANTONIO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0.47.5 0.57.3 2
M 1400131 CONTU LORENZO Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 0
M 1116883 COSTA LORENZO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.50.5 0.52.2 2
M 1451857 CUNEO KAROL JUAN DIEGO ssd. Antares - Iglesias 0.54.3 1
M 1339986 DE ROBERTIS CHRISTIAN Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.45.2 0.51.5 1.12.5 3
M 1385222 DEBIDDA RICCARDO Ssd Tempio Nuoto 0.51.9 1.03.9 2
M 1267736 DELOGU NICOLO' Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.39.0 0.45.9 1.01.0 0.47.7 1.41.1 5
M 1396226 FENU DAVIDE All Together ssd 0.46.5 1
M 1396223 FERRARELLI ANDREA All Together ssd 0.44.5 0.49.3 0.56.9 3
M 1267724 FIGUS GIOELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.48.4 0.47.7 0.59.0 0.53.2 1.43.7 5
M 1459767 FOZZI RICCARDO Sport Full Time - Sassari 0.59.5 1.02.9 1.03.7 3
M 1261720 FRIGIA DAMIANO Sport.E.R. ssd 0.45.3 0.45.0 0.51.4 1.41.5 4
M 1289928 GIRAU PAOLO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.37.4 0.54.9 0.49.3 0.50.1 1.37.7 5
M 1396789 LIGAS SAMUELE Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 0.48.6 0.56.1 2
M 1396422 LILLIU GIOELE All Together ssd 0.44.6 0.46.5 0.54.1 0.44.4 1.39.9 5
M 1278632 MANNU LEONARDO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.40.1 0.46.4 0.54.4 0.55.1 1.41.7 5
M 1329098 MARRAPODI VINCENZO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.36.6 0.40.7 0.48.8 0.42.8 1.32.9 5
M 1267873 MARTINS PEREIRA LORENZO ADEMILTON Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.37.7 0.48.5 0.53.4 0.46.5 1.36.9 5
M 1370404 MASALA ALESSANDRO Sport.E.R. ssd 0.50.6 1
M 1253269 MATTANA ELIA All Together ssd 0.40.1 0.48.5 0.55.9 0.54.2 1.39.33 5
M 1274773 MOI ALESSANDRO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.40.2 0.48.5 0.56.1 0.46.6 1.40.5 5
M 1270619 MULLIRI DAVIDE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.42.6 0.52.4 0.56.5 0.57.9 1.55.8 5
M 1313737 MURGIONI RICCARDO Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.38.5 0.43.6 0.53.3 0.42.6 1.32.4 5
M 1346478 MURINEDDU ENRICO Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 0.39.6 0.51.7 2
M 1375484 MUZZETTO RICCARDO Olbia Nuoto asd 0.38.6 0.40.1 0.47.1 3
M 1396238 ONALI LUDOVICO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.50.1 1.03.9 1.13.4 3
M 1396222 ONNIS SAMUEL All Together ssd 0.45.3 0.51.3 0.50.8 3
M 1329108 PANZERI TOMMASO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.40.6 0.51.6 2
M 1313807 PISANO ALESSANDRO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0.53.4 0.48.8 2
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M 1219065 PORRU ANDREA Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 0.42.7 1
M 1177119 RAPILLY OSCAR Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.49.3 1.02.3 1.01.7 3
M 1204382 SABA EDOARDO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0
M 1267734 SATTA ALESSANDRO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.46.3 0.53.6 0.52.5 0.56.2 1.44.1 5
M 1252278 SCHINTU RICCARDO Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 0.53.9 1.01.3 2
M 1451026 SERRA LUCA Aquatic team freedom ssd srl 0.43.3 0.54.7 0.47.9 3
M 1276836 SOLLA EDOARDO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.39.7 0.50.8 0.54.0 0.46.9 1.41.6 5
M 1305737 STERI GIOVANNI FRANCESCO Sport Full Time - Sassari 0.40.8 0.50.8 2
M 1267738 SULIS MICHELE Atlantide ssd - Cagliari 0.38.7 0.44.3 0.52.9 0.44.1 1.40.2 5
M 1279226 TANDA MASSIMILIANO Esperia asd - Cagliari 0.52.6 0.49.9 0.53.5 3
M 1497686 TRINCAS RUBEN PAOLO Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 0.56.5 1
M 1459212 TURNU ALESSIO Sp.ng Tennis Cl.-S.Gavino 1.03.4 1
M 1189827 VALLE RICCARDO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.41.0 0.54.0 0.56.2 0.52.6 1.54.2 5
M 1313935 VARGIOLU MATTEO Luna Socio Culturale asd 0.42.1 0.52.9 1.04.4 3
M 1438245 VIGNOLO MATTEO Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 0.52.1 1.03.2 2
M 1207944 XAXA PIETRO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 0.37.6 0.43.2 0.51.4 0.42.6 1.32.7 5
M 1438927 ZANDA AMEDEO Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1.03.5 0.55.1 1.01.3 3
M 1357801 ZINCHIRI DAVIDE Sport.E.R. ssd 0.46.6 0.51.1 0.50.5 3
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